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  : SHIVAMOGGA

SL
NO.

NAME OF THE
DISTRICT

NAME OF THE PLV's AGE GENDER (M
/F/O)

EDUCATION/
QULATIFICATION

CATAGORY/ GROUP OF SELECTED
FROM

PHONE NO. E-MAIL ID EMPANELD WITH
DLSA/TLSCS

District Legal Services Authority

1 Shivamogga Yogananda G.L, Ananya Nilaya,
Shankaragatta(p), Bhadravathi

Taluk, Shivamogga District

66 Male BA (Arts) Ex-service man 9141055877 DLSA

2 Shivamogga Dinesh K.G, Alkola, Shivamogga 62 Male BA Diploma in Ex
Communication

Ex-service man 9008477344 DLSA

3 Shivamogga Dr. Major Vikram.S Kedlaya, 1st
floor, Navule Dammu building,
Near modern talkies, Opposite

city center mall B.H Road,
Shivamogg

45 Male Dental Surgeon & Oral
Implantologist

Ex-service man 9980969200 DLSA

4 Shivamogga Rajeshr A.N Bhat, Vedavathi
Nilaya, Swamy Vivekananda,

Extension, Shivamogga

56 Male MA Ex-service man 8105421579 DLSA

5 Shivamogga Govindaraju, No.30, 6th Cross,
Opposite, Indira Badavane,

Gurupura, Shivamogga

42 Male BA, Diploma in Survey Tech Ex-service man 7975267256/8762425008 DLSA

6 Shivamogga Vinod Poojari, Hutta Colony,
Bhadravathi

48 Male Diploma Civil Ex-service man 8884708891 DLSA

7 Shivamogga Bharath R, Sri Manjunatha
Nilaya, Jnana Prabha School

Opposite, Kumbara Beedi,
Vandana takis Road, Shivamogga

37 Male MSW Mental Health Social Worker 6360681145 DLSA

8 Shivamogga Sanjay H Gayak Vad, 1st Cross,
Shanthi Nagara, Ragi Gudda,

Shivamogga

27 Transgender SSLC Raksha Samudhaya Sangha, Shivamogga 7019212226 DLSA

9 Shivamogga Vijay N, Tyavare Koppa,
Koteganguru road, Shivamogga

25 Transgender PUC Raksha Samudhaya Sangha, Shivamogga 9113243072 DLSA

10 Shivamogga Prathap L, Sule bailu, Indira
Nagara, Shivamogga

28 Transgender BA Raksha Samudhaya Sangha, Shivamogga 8105770226 DLSA

11 Shivamogga S. Sangeeth Kumar ,Srinivasa
Nilaya, Lakkappa, Layout,
Kashipura, Shivamogga

38 Male B.E., M.Tech Others 9886588440 DLSA

12 Shivamogga C.N Yashavanth S/o S Nagaraj
R/o Malligenahalli, Sagara Road,

Gadikopp, Shivamogga

53 Male P.U C Others 9945925905/9740051382 DLSA

13 Shivamogga Shilpa H, Panchavati Colony,
Shivamogga

29 Female M.A in Political Science Teacher 9591271946 DLSA

14 Shivamogga N. Latha, Navile Basavapura
village, Bidire post, Bhadravathi

taluk, Shivamogga Dist

34 Female P.U.C Others 9902883341 DLSA

15 Shivamogga Yogesha. Y, Antharagange village
and post, Bhadravathi taluk,

Shivamogga

29 Male II year LLB Law Student 9108237919 DLSA

16 Shivamogga Rathnakar G.L, Kolagunda,
Javagal Hobli, Arasikere, Hasana

25 Male LLB Law Student 7892575691 DLSA

17 Shivamogga Suresh K.S, Kamanakere
Kaduru, Chikmagaluru

23 Male LLB Law Student 7676890614 DLSA

18 Shivamogga Ragini M, Srinivasa Nilaya,
Apartment 2nd Flore, Varadahalli

Road, Sagara

41 Female LLB Advocate 7892762707 DLSA

19 Shivamogga Nagarjuna H.S, Sri Ranganatha
Nilaya, KEB Circle near N.G.Eo's

House Shivamogga

36 Male M.B.A Finance Law Student 8722214355 DLSA

20 Shivamogga Shreehari S.L, #49,
Kalapavruksha Nilaya, 3rd Cross,

Brundavana Layour, Mottodu
road, Abbalagere, Shivamogga

29 Male M.A. B.Ed Law Student 8123170075 DLSA
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21 Shivamogga Shridhara C, Antharagange
village and post, Bhadravathi

taluk, Shivamogga

54 Male B.A others 9686121647 DLSA

22 Shivamogga Gopi R, Basavanaganguru,
Abbalagere, Shivamogga

25 Male B.A others 9739349206/7259246759 DLSA

23 Shivamogga Tharun Kaddi S, Veerabhadra
Colony, Hasudi Post, Shivamogga

23 Male B.A others 8431092076 DLSA

24 Shivamogga Gaganraj. R, Basavanaganguru,
Basaweshwara Beedi, Abbalagere

post, Shivamogga Taluk and
District

23 Male B.A others 8884989354 DLSA

25 Shivamogga Pitar J.L, Bethel, Auto Complex
Opposite, Chaval Area,

Vinobangara, Shivamogga

50 Male B.Com WAOHR-DD, Varies Social Service 9164853424 DLSA

26 Shivamogga R. Narasimhamurthy, House No.
B.84, Benaka Nilaya, 1st Cross,
Swami Vivekananda Badavane,

Shivamogga

63 Male B.Com Retired Government Employee Judicial
Department

9902043998 DLSA

27 Shivamogga Nethravathi, 3rd Cross,
Hosamane

38 Female M.A Political Science Others 7411284483 DLSA

28 Shivamogga Ramakrishna Mestha,
Agasanahalli, Dasarakallahalli

Post, Bhadravathi Taluk,
Shivamogga

63 Male B.A & M.A Teacher 8310697718 DLSA

29 Shivamogga Venkatesh S.B, 3rd Cross, Right
Side Old Bommanakatte,

Shivamogga

27 Male LLB Law Student 7019795567 DLSA

30 Shivamogga Manjunatha Swamy B,
Nandadeepa, Sri Rama Nagara,
Badavane, 2nd Cross, Gopala,

Shivamogga

36 Male B.Com Muka Muki S.T Ranga Tanda 9739964726 DLSA

31 Shivamogga Amith H, Arhtholalu Village and
Post, Bhadravathi Taluk,

Shivamogga

23 Male B.A Law Student 9353922950 DLSA

32 Shivamogga Santhosh Naik, Belalakatte,
Hanasavadi, Shivamogga

22 Male PUC others 8951290237 DLSA

33 Shivamogga S. Praveen Naik, Belalakatte,
Hanasavadi, Shivamogga

24 Male Degree others 9902981316 DLSA

34 Shivamogga C. Abhishek, Girideep Darshan,
Thyajavalli, Konagavalli Post,

Shivamogga

21 Male PUC others 9380824877 DLSA

35 Shivamogga Shashank M, Arhtholalu Village
and Post, Bhadravathi Taluk,

Shivamogga

20 Male PUC othets 8050697412 DLSA

36 Shivamogga Shrinivasa Rao M, Arhtholalu
Village Beeranahalli Village,

Bhadravathi Taluk Shivamogga

23 Male B.A Law Student 9108643859 DLSA

37 Shivamogga Nikhil T.K, Tadasa, Agaradahalli,
Bhadravathi, Shivamogga

25 Male B.A Law Student 9380801819 DLSA

38 Shivamogga Kishor R, Kappanahalli Camp,
Shivamogga

22 Male M.A others 9663764871 DLSA

39 Shivamogga Jyothi, Gondi chatnahalli,
Shivamogga

29 Female SSLC others 9902050061 DLSA

40 Shivamogga Saraswathi, Hale Ekkeri, Sagara
Taluk, Shivamogga

38 Female SSLC Prisoner 7975510884 DLSA

41 Shivamogga Sujatha, Dodda Hadlu, Kaddina
Mane, N.R Pura, Taluk,

Chikkamagaluru Distirct,

34 Female SSLC Prisoner 9901231085 DLSA

42 Shivamogga Shruthi, Anavatti, Kotipura,
Soraba Taluk, Shivamogga

33 Female B.A Prisoner 7899152250 DLSA
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43 Shivamogga Geetha, Hiremanekatte, Shiggav
Taluk, Haveri District

35 Female SSLC Prisoner 7338119508 DLSA

44 Shivamogga Ragini, Sakkaraya Pattana,
Kaduru Taluk, Chikkamagaluru

34 Female PUC Prisoner 8546809962 DLSA

45 Shivamogga Varun Kumar L, G.S.K M Road,
Panchavatti Colony, Shivamogga

23 Male M.Com others 8073824267 DLSA

46 Shivamogga Ramyashree H.P, S.V.R, Malathi,
Sri. Ranga Nilaya, 5th Main, 2nd

Cross, Vinobanagara,
Shivamogga

33 Male B.Com NGOs 9740894624 DLSA

47 Shivamogga Yashavanth A.S, Annapurna,
Godihalli Post, Ajjampura Taluk,

Chikkamagaluru District

23 Male B.Sc Law Student 8748893719 DLSA

48 Shivamogga Yogesh Maane K.G, Jothirling
Nilaya, Bidare, Bidare Post,

Shivamogga

24 Male B.Sc, LLB Law Student 7338231252 DLSA

49 Shivamogga Bharath B.P, Bandrev village,
Shivani Post, Ajjampura taluk,

Chikkamagaluru

23 Male BBA Law Student 7760060495 DLSA

50 Shivamogga Manoj G.B, Belalagere Post,
Channagiri Taluk, Davanagere

District

23 Male B.Sc, LLB Law Student 9945776446 DLSA

51 Shivamogga Arjun, Goundichatnahalli,
Shivamogga Taluk

36 Male PUC others 9902050061 DLSA

52 Shivamogga Dhanalakshmi, Jinkaline, 2nd
Cross, Bhadravathi

23 Female SSLC others 9972950495 DLSA

53 Shivamogga Vasanthi K.S, 7th Cross,
Bannikatte, Vidyanagara,

Shivamogga

54 Female PUC Anganavadi Worker 9448900853 DLSA

54 Shivamogga Julekha, 3rd cross,
Mallikarjunanagara, Honnali

Road, Shivamogga

48 Female PUC Anganavadi Worker 7795147460 DLSA

55 Shivamogga C. Basamma, 3rd cross,
Hanumanthanagara, Parvathi

Nursing Home Opposite,
Shivamogga

50 Female SSLC Anganavadi Worker 7795609621 DLSA

56 Shivamogga Amrutha G, Alkola, 2nd cross,
Nandini Layout, Shivamogga

36 Female PUC Anganavadi Worker 7795147386 DLSA

57 Shivamogga Swathi G.H, Savarkar Nagara,
S.P.M Road, Shivamogga

38 Female B.A Anganavadi Worker 7795607425 DLSA

58 Shivamogga Madhu Malathi Bai B.K,
Kumbaragundi Main road,

Shivamogga

43 Female Degree Anganavadi Worker 9141876450 DLSA

59 Shivamogga Shakunthala M, Bommanakatte,
Ashraya Badavane, Shivamogga

40 Female Degree Anganavadi Worker 7795607351 DLSA

60 Shivamogga Mamatha V, Manjunatha
Badavane, 1st Cross, Gopala,

Shivamogga

40 Female Degree Anganavadi Worker 7795147589 DLSA

61 Shivamogga Nethravathi, Tempo stand down,
5th cross left side, Kanaka Vidya

samsthe near, Marnamibailu,
Gopala, Shivamogga

52 Female Degree Anganavadi Worker 7795147596 DLSA

62 Shivamogga D. Rekha, D.S Kudalkar, H.K.
Road, Shiralakoppa, Shivamogga

55 Female B.com, B.ed Teacher 7022380910 DLSA

63 Shivamogga N. Mohan Kumar, Yelegara Mane,
Agarabannihatti village,

Chennagiri taluk, Davanager

48 Male BBA Prisoner 08182-295502 DLSA

64 Shivamogga Avinash A.H, Bhadrapura village,
Kudli post, Shivamogga

32 Male B.Com Prisoner 08182-295502 DLSA

65 Shivamogga T. Devendrappa, Kotipura,
Soraba taluk, Shivamogga

68 Male D.ed Prisoner 08182-295502 DLSA
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66 Shivamogga D. Krishnappa, Malladihalli,
Holalkere, Chitradurga

73 Male D.ed Prisoner 08182-295502 DLSA

67 Shivamogga Sunil Kumar, Hosapura village,
Hirekolale post, Chikkamagaluru

32 Male 9th Prisoner 08182-295502 DLSA

68 Shivamogga Pradeepa, Hadihoni village,
Mudigere taluk, Chikmagaluru

23 Male SSLC Prisoner 08182-295502 DLSA

69 Shivamogga Niranjana H.S, Hadthala,
Niduvale, Mudigere taluk

Chikmanagluru

26 Male ITI Prisoner 08182-295502 DLSA

70 Shivamogga Manoj, Hosakoppa, Shivamogga 26 Male Prisoner 08182-295502 DLSA
71 Shivamogga Mithun B.T, Aduvalli village,

Megara Makki post, N.R pura,
Chikmagaluru

32 Male Diploma Prisoner 08182-295502 DLSA

72 Shivamogga Sandeep Rathod, Benakotagi, L.T
Rampura post, Bandagi taluk,

Bijapura District

30 Male B.A Prisoner 08182-295502 DLSA

73 Shivamogga Rajaram U.H, Eesha 1st Cross,
Kashipura, Shivamogga

55 Male MBBS, D.C.H Doctor 8147941196 DLSA

74 Shivamogga Chandana P, Mangala Mandira
Road, Alkola, Shivamogga

21 Female B.S.W 2nd year Student 8710038954 DLSA

75 Shivamogga Ananya S.P, Vidyanagara,
Shivamogga

20 Female B.S.W 2nd year Student 9480318499 DLSA

76 Shivamogga Yuvashree, Maidol, Mallapura,
Shivamogga

19 female B.S.W 2nd year Student 9901829075 DLSA

77 Shivamogga Sanjana A, Gowrigadde, Melbire
post, koppa taluk,
Chikkmangular

20 female B.S.W 2nd year Student 7676401101 DLSA

78 Shivamogga Pavithra K.H, Hale kote,
kythasandra tumkur

20 female B.S.W 2nd year Student 8453797133 DLSA

79 Shivamogga Priyanka R,Thalikatte, Holalkere,
Chitradurga

21 Female B.S.W 2nd year Student 8147883384 DLSA

80 Shivamogga K.J Pampapathi Late K.M
Jayadavappa, # 290, 2nd cross,

Basavana gudi Shivamogga.

54 Male SSLC others 9620023820 DLSA

81 Shivamogga Asha.K D/o Chandrappa H,
Sharavathi Nagara, B block
chanal near, Shivamogga

41 Female PUC others 7259465592 DLSA

82 Shivamogga Bhoomika.N D/o N. Nagaraj,
Sharavathi Nagara, 3rd cross,
CMC Hall Road, Shivamogga

20 Female PUC others 7624934564 DLSA

83 Shivamogga Kiran Kumar S.S S/o Suresh
Kumar S.M, Sri Renuka Kripa,

2nd cross, Durgigudi,
Shivamogga

37 Male M.A, M.S.W Govt sector 9480766664/7204466682 DLSA

84 Shivamogga Madhu kumar M.J, S/o M.N
Jayanna, Kamakshi nilaya,

Chamundeshwari street,
Gadikoppa, Shivamogga

40 Male Degree Govt sector 7795813121 DLSA

85 Shivamogga Sridhara.N S/o Nagarajappa J,
Koljunte(v) Davanaagere Taluk &

District

35 Male M.S.W Psycliatric Socical worker, District mental
health programe Shivamogga

9901119184 DLSA

86 Shivamogga Rameshachari.S S/o
Shankarachari, Chowdeshwary

nagara, Ripponpete, Hosanagara,
Shivamogga- 577426

57 Male PUC Govt servant 9449494325 DLSA

87 Shivamogga Doddaveerappa.S S/o
Shiddalingappa,

Hosamugalagere, Shikaripura
taluk, Shivamogga

53 Male B.A Govt servants 8073952795 DLSA

88 Shivamogga Anitha.V, Madivala Beedi, Purle
Holebenavalli, Shivamogga

34 Female PUC Asha worker 8317487405 DLSA
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89 Shivamogga Chethan. S.R, Govindapura,
Purdal post, Shivamogga

35 Female PUCq Asha worker 8867533302 DLSA

90 Shivamogga S.N Kumara S/o S.R Nagaraj R/o
N.T road, 4th cross, Tempo

stand, J.C Nagara, Shivamogga

49 male B.Com Others 9900991927 kumarsnkdigital72atgmail.
com

DLSA

91 Shivamogga Theresa Mascarenhas, D/o Late
me. Edwin Mascarenhas

49 Female B.SW, MSW Education Institution 9482768940 DLSA

92 Shivamogga Elizabeth.L D/o late K.A
Lourdhu, Mary Immaculate

Convent, Shivamogga

53 Female M.SW Education Institution 9591354308 DLSA

93 Shivamogga Meenakshi, Gopala, Shivamogga 43 Female 7th sex workers 8197599344 DLSA
94 Shivamogga Pushpa,B, block, Ashraya

Badavane, Shivamogga
49 Female 7th sex workers 9739413144 DLSA

95 Shivamogga Vinay H.O S/o Omkarappa D.S
R/o Hiremagali post, Chennagiri

taluk, Davanagere District.

25 Male LLB Law Student 7676081965 DLSA

96 Shivamogga Ananya Shankar T.S D/o T.H
Shivashankarappa, R/o

Vinobanagara Shivamogga.

18 Female B.A, LLB Law Student 8660973839 DLSA

97 Shivamogga Shaithanjan P Koot S/o Pradeep
Ujwal Koot R/o Mallikarjuna
nilaya, 5th main, 1st cross,

1stage near Anjaneya temple,
Vinobanagara, Shivamogga

19 Male B.A LLB Law Student 9986974892 DLSA

98 Shivamogga Pooja G D/o Girish G R/o 1st
cross, Medar Keri, Vinobanagara,

Shivamogga

19 Female B.A LLB Law Student 9108238273 DLSA

99 Shivamogga Sapthami L D/o
Lakshminarayana, R/o Jayapura,

Koppa taluk, Chikkamagaluru
District

17 Female B.A LLB Law Student 8197754878 DLSA

100 Shivamogga Prajwval N.R S/o N.K Rajendra,
R/o Sri Ganesh Nilaya, Opp,

C.I.T.B park 60 feet road,
Vinobanagara, Shivamogga

32 Male B.Com, LLB Law Student 7406826620 DLSA

101 Hosanagara Charan Kumar C 18 General 6363182156 TLSA Hosanagara

102 Hosanagara Sumatha 39 Anganwadi Worker 6361453027 TLSA Hosanagara
103 Hosanagara Channamma H. K. 52 Anganwadi Worker 9731813017 TLSA Hosanagara

104 Hosanagara Subramanya P 19 Student 6362817847 TLSA Hosanagara
105 Hosanagara Pooja T 19 Student 8073833957 TLSA Hosanagara
106 Hosanagara Dakappa K. G. 18 Student 6361739225 TLSA Hosanagara

107 Hosanagara Shreyas M. S. 18 Student 9019691770 TLSA Hosanagara

108 Hosanagara Nagaraj J 18 Student 8861658095 TLSA Hosanagara
109 Hosanagara Madhura K. R. 19 Student 9380608551 TLSA Hosanagara

110 Hosanagara Vasavi Shettar 18 Student 8088907479 TLSA Hosanagara
111 Hosanagara Mohammad Hasan 18 Student 9845936769 TLSA Hosanagara
112 Hosanagara Ajith S Kamath 18 Student 9972752904 TLSA Hosanagara

113 Hosanagara Mohammad Husen 18 Student 7899230438 TLSA Hosanagara
114 Hosanagara Nishchita 19 Student 9481969894 TLSA Hosanagara
115 Thirthahalli I S Nagesh. S/o. Shankrappa

Gowda, R/o Iduru, Bettamakki,
Seebinakere post, Thirthahalli

taluk.

68 M II PUC
 ( B.A)

Social service 9740557229 Nagesh.idur@gmail.com TLSc Thirthahalli
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116 Thirthahalli M.L.Eshwarappa. S/o B S
Lingappa, Seebinakere,

Thirthahalli taluk.

77 M BSc Retired Official 9448055039 Eshaml1948@gmail.com TLSc Thirthahalli

117 Thirthahalli H.S Puttaswamy S/o B.S
Lingappa, Renuka nilaya,

Bettamakki, Sebinakere post,
Thirthahalli taluk.

77 M B.A Retired Official 9481448289 TLSc Thirthahalli

118 Thirthahalli M.G Nagaraj Gowda S/o
Gundappa Gowda, Pai Layout,
Balebailu, Thirthahalli taluk.

76 M S.S.L.C CPED Retired Official 9449810484

119 Thirthahalli J. S Dharmaiah S/o Subbanna
Naika, Ashirvada Nilaya,

Indiranagara post, Thrithahalli.

67 M P.U C Social service 9449829374 - TLSc Thirthahalli

120 Thirthahalli D. M Shivananda.S/o D V
Manjappa, Dasagadde, Melina

Kuruvalli post, Thirthahalli taluk.

35 M B Com Social service 8152873609 Dmshivananda 1
@gamil.com

TLSc Thirthahalli

121 Thirthahalli Saroja K P D/ o Puttappa, Market
road, Thirthahalli.

47 F II PUC Asha karekartheyru 9483116127 TLSc Thirthahalli

122 Thirthahalli Bagyalakshmi D/o Raju Poojary,
Gandi nagara, Seebinakere,

Thirthahalli.

39 F II PUC Asha karekartheyru 8197792931 TLSc Thirthahalli

123 Thirthahalli Kamalakshi D/o Ananthayya,
Jeediguni, Balagatte, Bevangi

post, Thirthahalli Taluk.

40 F Degree Asha karekartheyru 8762079689 TLSc Thirthahalli

124 Thirthahalli Shobha T N D/o Nagaraj
Bandari, Bettamakki post,

Thithahalli taluk.

39 F II PUC Asha karekartheyru 9480495048 TLSc Thirthahalli

125 Thirthahalli Indira S. D/o Shridar K, Kokige,
Konandoor, Thirthahalli taluk.

58 F II PUC Asha karekartheyru 9686102959 TLSc Thirthahalli

126 Thirthahalli Shashikala D/o Gangarasayy,
Kuruvalli post, Thirthahalli.

42 F SSLC Asha karekartheyru 8884007156 TLSc Thirthahalli

127 Thirthahalli Akshatha N K. D/ o
Krishnamurthy, Soppugudde,

Thirthahalli.

36 F II PUC Asha karekartheyru 9483482675 8296455720 TLSc Thirthahalli

128 Thirthahalli Rekha K J D/o Jagannath,
Hagalamane, Untoorkatte,

Kaimara post, Thirthahalli taluk.

48 F II PUC Asha karekartheyru 9480596431 TLSc Thirthahalli

129 Thirthahalli Anusuya B, Guddekeri post,
Thirthahalli.

51 F II PUC Asha karekartheyru 8762611206 TLSc Thirthahalli

130 Thirthahalli Vaanishri B S D/o Surendra B S,
Soppugudde, Thirthahalli.

42 F II PUC Asha karekartheyru 9980831215 TLSc Thirthahalli

131 Thirthahalli Prahanna A S S/o Subramanya,
Algeri, Durvasapuram post,

Thirthahalli.

19 M II Year Degree(BA) Student 7795137823 TLSc Thirthahalli

132 Thirthahalli Saanvi M S D/o Subramanya
MA, Mallandoor, Agumbe post,

Thirthahalli taluk.

19 F II Year Degree(BA) Student 7483075287 TLSc Thirthahalli

133 Thirthahalli Aditya H S S/o Shridar H.S
Heggaru, Bekse, Kenjugudde,
Kudumallige post Thirthahalli.

18 M SSLC, PUC Student 8618806708 TLSc Thirthahalli

134 Thirthahalli Preetham Shetty . M. N S/o
Nagesh Shetty, Megarvalli,

Thirthahalli.

18 M SSLC, PUC Student 6360840604 TLSc Thirthahalli

135 Thirthahalli Jeevan H U S/o Umamahesh,
Huttalli, Humchadakatte post,

Thrithahalli.

19 M II Year Degree Student 9591548819 TLSc Thirthahalli

136 Thirthahalli Sinchana A S D/ o
Shanmukappa A R, Agsalkoppa,

Konandoor, P, Thirthahallli taluk.

20 F II Year Degree(BA) Student 9980516791 TLSc Thirthahalli

137 Thirthahalli Rakshitha . K. R D/o Ragavendra
K S, Kalligadde, Basavanagadde,

Hanagere post, Thirthahalli.

19 F BA Student 876248167 rakshithagowdarakshigow
da30@gmail.com

TLSc Thirthahalli

puttaswamy49@gmail.com

prohanna@gmail.com

subramanyams467@gmail.
com

adityahs2007@gmail.com

preethammn52@gmail.com

jhu078345@gmail.com

sinchanashanmuka09@gm
ail.com



138 Thirthahalli Nikil M G S/ o Ganesh, Maidani,
Thirthahalli taluk, Shivamogga

19 M BA Student 6364747635 TLSc Thirthahalli

139 Thirthahalli Maanya G S D/o Suresh,
Golgodu, Araga post,

Thirthahalli.

19 F BA 9035667890 TLSc Thirthahalli

140 Thirthahalli Ananya. K. L D/ O Lakshmana,
Kannangi, Thirthahalli.

18 F BA 9481140934 TLSc Thirthahalli

141 Thirthahalli Inchara K R D/o Radakrishna K
V, Kesaragutti, Baratipura post,

Thirthahalli.

19 F BA 9480718293 TLSc Thirthahalli

142 Thirthahalli Subramanya M V S/o Venkatesh,
Maidani, Kasaravalli (V)

Ramakrishnapura Thirthahalli
taluk, Shivamogga

19 M IIBA 8123936381 TLSc Thirthahalli

143 Thirthahalli Nachiketh N K S/o
Krishnamurthy N T,

Nekkaragodu, araga post
Thrithahalli.

18 M SSLC, PUC 9353682560 TLSc Thirthahalli

144 Bhadravathi Basavaraju B S
 S/o B.H Siddappa.
 # Jayamma Nilaya,
Bhalrmaranahalli

 Village, D.G Halli (P) ,
 Bhadravathi, Shivamogga.

34 Male Diploma. Labour 9148201230 Tlsa Bhadravathi

145 Bhadravathi Chaya Y N
 D/o Nagendrappa .

 in Fornt of Kada Office ,
 Malavagoppa , Shivamogga.

25 Female B.E Labour 6362104573 Tlsa Bhadravathi

146 Bhadravathi Jevan Y
 D/o Nagendrappa .

 in Fornt of Kada Office ,
 Malavagoppa , Shivamogga.

26 Male Diploma Labour 9164440397 Tlsa Bhadravathi

147 Bhadravathi Smt Manjamma
 D/o Ramanna

 Beside Govt School Lower
 Hutta, B.H Road , Bhadravathi.

61 Female SSLC Rtd. Anganavadi Worker 8197551924 Tlsa Bhadravathi

148 Bhadravathi Elu Malai
 S/O Armugam.

 Basalikatte, Hralihalli (P)
 Bhadravathi, Shivmogga.

39 Other 7 th Labour 9611498133 Tlsa Bhadravathi

149 Bhadravathi Prasad U
 S/o Umesha K S

 Beside Govt School Lower
 Hutta, B.H Road , Bhadravathi.

25 Male MCA Labour 8123926675 Tlsa Bhadravathi

150 Bhadravathi Santhosha R M
 H.Rangapura, M C. Halli (p)

 Tharikere (T) Chikkamagaluru.
(D)

18 Male SSLC Labour 8618600511 Tlsa Bhadravathi

151 Bhadravathi Sharatha Kumar N
 S/o Nagaraj K ,

 H.Rangapura, M C. Halli (p)
 Tharikere (T) Chikkamagaluru.

(D)

22 Male SSLC Labour 8088291406 Tlsa Bhadravathi

152 Bhadravathi Latha N
 D/o Nagaraj K ,

 H.Rangapura, M C. Halli (p)
 Tharikere (T) Chikkamagaluru.

(D)

24 Female M.A Student 8088291406 Tlsa Bhadravathi

153 Bhadravathi Yashwantha N
 S/o Nanjappa,

  457# , 4th Crosse Near
 Eshwar Temple Zinkline,

Bhadravathi.

21 Male B.A Labour 8867021249 Tlsa Bhadravathi

nikilmg72@gmail.com

manyags363@gmail.com

kannangigeetha@gmail.co
m

incharakesaragutti@gmail.
com

subramanyamv101@gmail.
com

chanyayn3874@gmail.com

jeevanj33@gmail.com

prasad35rd@gmail.com

prasad35rd@gmail.com

santhoshsanthu2590@gmil
.com

sharathkumarnsharu@gmi
l.com

lathalathan899@gmil.com

yashwantagowda555@gmil
.com



154 Bhadravathi Manohara B
 S/o Bhavani Rao,

  Sigehatti, Haladammae Bedi,
 Bhadravathi.

30 Male B.A Student 998671689 Tlsa Bhadravathi

155 Bhadravathi Smt. Geetha P R
 W/o Ravikumar ,

 Yerehalli, Maruthi Nagara (P)
 Bhadravathi.

44 Female B.A Student 8746050086 Tlsa Bhadravathi

156 Bhadravathi Smt. Shwetha S D/o
Shivashankar,

 Ghandinagara , Sunadha Halli
(P)

 Bhadravathi.

35 Female SSLC Labour 9743188131 Tlsa Bhadravathi

157 Bhadravathi Smt . Latha R W/o Ashok B.R
 Marata Bidi, Biliki, Bhdravathi

40 Female SSLC Anganwadi Worker 9611817362 Tlsa Bhadravathi

158 Bhadravathi Smt . Ashwini K
 W/o Channa Naik , Biliki

Thanda ,
 Bhadravathi.

33 Female II PUC Anganwadi Worker 9611817362 Tlsa Bhadravathi

159 Bhadravathi Smt. Kaviha S
 W/o Umesha J, Hosa Siddapuar,

 Bhadravathi.

40 Female II PUC Anganwadi Worker 7795728425 Tlsa Bhadravathi

160 Bhadravathi Smt. Prathimadevi, N
 W/o Suresha K , Siriyuru

Camph,
 Bhadravathi.

40 Male MCA , LLB Anganwadi Worker 9916249497 Tlsa Bhadravathi

161 Bhadravathi Sri Sathisa V
 S/o Erappa B ,

 Aralihalli (p) Bhadravathi.
 Shivamogga,

26 Female B.A LLB Advocate 8618123137 Tlsa Bhadravathi

162 Bhadravathi Kumari. Vani ,
 D/o Venkatesha ,

 Kalinganahalli,Bharnduru,
 Bhadravathi.

29 Male B.A LLB Advocate 9148358019 Tlsa Bhadravathi

163 Bhadravathi Sri. Mallesha s
 S/o Suresha ,Thattehalli,

Kallihal,
 Bhadravathi .

35 Female SSLC Advocate 9743188131 Tlsa Bhadravathi

164 soraba Hoysala.J, Yalasi (V) Soraba (T) 20 Year M B.A Student 9482844341 Tlsa Soraba
165 soraba Jayanth.V, Konana Mane (V)

Soraba (T)
20 Years M B.A Student 6363688504 Tlsa Soraba

166 soraba Gopal.R , S/o Ramesha,
Dyavanahalli (V) Soraba (T)

Shivamogga (D)

23 Years M MSC Student 843132 81504 Tlsa Soraba

167 soraba Radha.K.R, W/o
Ramesh,Talabailu village, Soraba

Taluk, Shivamogga (D)

43 Years F 8th Asha worker 9663468230 Tlsa Soraba

168 soraba Dr Dayananda Kumar S/o T.N
Nanjunda Shetty, 44th Cross,

KEB Colony, Udayagiri, Mysore

50 M MBBS, MD Doctor 9886364289 Tlsa Soraba

169 soraba lakshmamma, W/o Huchchppa,
Kuluvalli Village, Soraba (T)

Shivamogga (D)

47 Years F SSLC Asha worker 7022432695 Tlsa Soraba

170 soraba Seetha W/o Parashurama,
kappagalale (V) Halagalale (po)

Soraba (T) Shivamogga (D)

35 Years F SSLC Asha worker 6361644029 Tlsa Soraba

171 soraba Rekha Vinayaka Raikar, Jade (At
& po) Soraba (T) Shimoga (D)

37 Years F M.A VRW 9844537824 Tlsa Soraba

172 soraba Madhukeshwara.M.C, S/o
Chandrashekharappa gowda,
Mavali, Soraba (T) Shivomogga

(D)

46 Years M B.A VRW 9406717389 Tlsa Soraba

mahoarabdvt@gmilcom

geethaprravikumar@gmil.c
om

shweetharavikantha9535@
gmail.com

ashokmoreashokmore334
@gamil.coom

naikchanna1@gmail.com

umeshakavitha441@gamil.
com

prathimadevi@gamil.com

Sathi.tsarts7@gamil.com

vanivenkateshavani4@gma
il.com

malleshasmg95@gmail.co
m

hoysalayalasi@gmail.com
jayanthv455@gmail.com

gopalar2002@gmail.com

radhakr1978@gmail.com

dayanandadr75@gmail.co
m

lakshamamma123@gmail.c
om

seethaasha123@gmail.com

rekharaikar7779@gmail.co
m

madhukeshwar12@gmail.c
om



173 soraba Shambhulingayya, S/o
Neelakantayya Patil kerekoppa
Village, Soraba (T) Shivamogga

(D)

50 Years M PUC Agriculturist/Social Worker 8105727240 swamyshambhulingayyakn
.@gmail.com

Tlsa Soraba

174 soraba Renuka w/o siddalingayya,
belavanthanakoppa (V) Soraba T

44 Years F B.A Social Worker 9480231865 Tlsa Soraba

175 soraba Megharaj, S/o Sadashivappa
Gowda, Mavali (At & po ) Soraba

(T) Shivamogga (D)

56 Years M PUC Social Worker 9481852206 Tlsa Soraba

176 soraba J.S.Chidananda Gowda, S/o
Shivanandappa gowda, Jedageri

Village, Soraba (T)

55 Years M B.A Social Worker 9740934555 Tlsa Soraba

177 soraba Suma .M.G , D/o Gangappa,
Induvalli (V) , Soraba (T)

Shivamogga (D)

37 Years F PUC Gramapanchayat Member 9741278445 Tlsa Soraba

178 soraba Madhu.H, S/o Huchchappa,
Kanahalli (V) Soraba (T)

Shivamogga (D)

32 M BA Social Worker 87225 43092 Tlsa Soraba

179 soraba Raju.K.J, S/o Geddappa
Raghavendra Badavane, Kankeri

49 M BA Social Worker 9845174244 Tlsa Soraba

180 soraba Praveen.H, S/o Halappa ,
Malalagadde, (V) Soraba (T),

Shivamogga (D)

33 M BA Social Worker 9591918695 Tlsa Soraba

181 soraba Praveena kumara.E.G, Ulavi (V)
Soraba (T), Shivamogga (D)

33 M Social Worker 9741839899 Tlsa Soraba

182 soraba Anusuya W/o Ganapathi,
Dyavasa (V) Soraba (T)

Shivamogga (D)

43 F II PUC Gramapanchayat Member 7676007954 Tlsa Soraba

183 soraba Sudha W/O Dakappa, Rajeev
Nagara, Halesoraba Soraba

44 F II PUC Anganavadi Worker 9449989567 Tlsa Soraba

184 soraba Mamtha.G, W/O Gopala G.H
Shigga (V) Soraba (T)

38 F PUC Social Worker 8105397309 Tlsa Soraba

185 soraba Renukamma W/O Rangappa ,
Kappagalale (V) Soraba (T)

55 F SSLC Anganavadi Worker 7795607847 Tlsa Soraba

186 soraba Vasanthama W/o Puttappa.J
Halagalale (V) Soraba (T)

47 F SSLC Anganavadi Worker 7795607825 Tlsa Soraba

187 soraba Dakshayani W/O Keriyappa,
Tavare halli (V) Soraba (T)

37 F II PUC Social Worker 9901261066 Tlsa Soraba

188 soraba Venugopal S/o T.K.Narayan,
Matrushree Nilaya,

Basaveshwara Nagara, Hosapete
Hakkalu, Soraba Town

72 M SSLC Retired Government Employee, BSNL 9448702566 Tlsa Soraba

189 soraba Vishwanathayya swami S/o
Umapathi, Ennekoppa (V) Soraba

(T)

51 M VRB 7259238501 Tlsa Soraba

190 Shikaripura Manjunath Jayanagara 1st
Corss, Shikaripura taluk

6-2-1993 M SSLC Business man 9663864111 Tlsa Shikaripura

191 Shikaripura Jaganatha M S/o Manjappa Y
Ranganathapura colony

10-31-1990 M JODC Business man 9611531888 Tlsa Shikaripura

192 Shikaripura Manjunatha D C/o Acc Building,
KHB layout near MCH

Shikaripura

6-6-1994 M MSW, KSET, NET Guest teacher 6362320245 Tlsa Shikaripura

193 Shikaripura Sathyanarayana L,
Channakeshwara nagara water

tank near, 4th corss, Shikaripura
Town

8-15-2000 M PUC Business man 8496089861 Tlsa Shikaripura

194 Shikaripura Shilpa P.K Arasu Nagara
Shikaripura

6-14-1986 F PUC Anganwadi Worker 7795607100 Tlsa Shikaripura

195 Shikaripura Lakshmi K.H, Shikaripura Town 6-30-1996 F PUC Anganwadi Worker 7795607117 Tlsa Shikaripura

renukasiddalingaiah1979@
gmail.com

megharaja1969@gmail.co
m

horatagara@gmail.com

sumamg020@gmail.com

kmadhuh@gmail.com

h34119152@gmail.com

B.Com pravinkumareg007@gmail.
com

anuanusuya924@gmail.co
m

sudha123@gmail.com

mamatha85@gmail.com

renukamma45@gmail.com

vasantha825@gmail.com

dakshayaniheche@gmail.co
m

venugopalsorab@gmail.co
m

B.Com muvsamx@gmail.com

manjumanju@gmail.com

jagannathajaggu4.jm@gma
il.com

munjunathaad877@gmail.
com

sathyanarayanal3199@gm
ail.com

shilpapk1122@gmail.com

lakshmikh76@gmail.com



196 Shikaripura H.B Shmalahb,
Channakeshavanagara, 7th

Cross, Shikaripura Town

11-10-1968 F PUC Anganwadi Worker 7795607130 Tlsa Shikaripura

197 Shikaripura Malathi Bai@gmail.com 4-10-1992 F PUC Anganwadi Worker 7795607122 Tlsa Shikaripura
198 Shikaripura Nilamma N, Kumbaragundi,

Shikaripura Town
5-12-1975 F SSLC Anganwadi Worker 9945162113 Tlsa Shikaripura

199 Shikaripura Yuvaraj N Naik, Shikaripura Govt
Hospital Qurters, Shikaripura

Town

1-8-1983 M Master of social work govt
hospital shikaripura

Master of social work govt hospital
shikaripura

9901346138 Tlsa Shikaripura

200 Shikaripura Ravikumar S.H, Bhaganakate
village, Shikaripura tq

7-21-1983 N M.A, MED Student 9902201038 Tlsa Shikaripura

201 Shikaripura Goutham K.R, Chikkajogihalli
village, Shikaripura Tq

4-5-2005 M B.A 3rd year Student 8310308090 Tlsa Shikaripura

202 Shikaripura Ullasa P, Chikkapura saluru
post, Shikaripura taluk

8-23-2005 M B.A 3rd year Student 8951138745 Tlsa Shikaripura

203 Shikaripura Prajwal S, Bannuru village,
Shikaripura taluk

2-20-2004 M B.A 3rd year Student 9606587963 Tlsa Shikaripura

204 Shikaripura Dewaraja K, Bilaki village,
Shikaripura taluk

6-18-2006 M B.A 2nd year Student 8310750954 Tlsa Shikaripura

205 Shikaripura Sharatha H 4-30-2005 M B.A 3rd year Student 8431512100 Tlsa Shikaripura

206 Shikaripura Karthika A.B 5-15-2005 M B.A 2nd year Student 936701812 Tlsa Shikaripura

207 Shikaripura Manjuntha L 11-17-2004 M B.A 3rd year Student 9108059936 Tlsa Shikaripura

208 Shikaripura Manu R, Muddanahalli village,
Shikaripura taluk

1-21-2006 M B.A 2nd year Student 7026658107 Tlsa Shikaripura

209 Shikaripura Sushmitha M, Govt hostel
Shikaripura

2-20-2005 F B.A 3rd year Student 8088926150 Tlsa Shikaripura

210 Shikaripura Jyothika N.B, Bhannuru village,
Shikaripura

4-3-2005 F B.A 3rd year Student 9353246788 Tlsa Shikaripura

211 Shikaripura Chandana S.L, Govt Hostel,
Shikaripura

3-12-2003 F B.A 3rd year Student 8296677285 Tlsa Shikaripura

212 Shikaripura Madhavi D.A, govt Hostel,
Shikaripura

6-12-2005 F B.A 3rd year Student 8951454423/7483508494 Tlsa Shikaripura

213 Shikaripura Rakshitha T Harijana, Govt
hostel Shikaripura

1-27-2006 F B.A 2nd year Student 6360058949 Tlsa Shikaripura

214 Shikaripura Pooja V Akkivalli, Govt Hostel
Shikaripura taluk

2-14-2007 F B.A 2nd year Student 6360058949 Tlsa Shikaripura

215 Shikaripura Swathi S Malagi, Govt Hostel,
Shikaripura

7-16-2006 F B.A 2nd year Student 6362252327 Tlsa Shikaripura

216 Shikaripura Sinchana G.A, Gobbara honda
arisdinager village, shikaripura

taluk

6-4-2006 F BCA 2nd year Student 7338416348 Tlsa Shikaripura

217 Shikaripura Chandana T, Govt hostel
Shikaripura

2-4-2006 F B.A 2nd year Student 7975024871 Tlsa Shikaripura

218 Shikaripura Manasa M.G, chowdakere
kadethinahalli village,

shikaripura taluk

9-13-2006 F B.A 2nd year Student 8197128320/76249918831 Tlsa Shikaripura

219 Shikaripura Pargna G, Govt Hostel
Shikaripura

10-2-2005 F B.A 2nd year Student 8147816581 Tlsa Shikaripura

220 Shikaripura Kavya D/o Gopala, Vinayaka
nagara, shikaripura taluk

7-6-2005 F B.A 3rd year Student 9591901762 Tlsa Shikaripura

221 Shikaripura Kavana L D/o Lokappa, Govt
hostel, Shikaripura

5-10-2005 F B.A 3rd year Student 9535419403 Tlsa Shikaripura

222 Sagara Sharavathi Y W/o Thippesh D
R/o Indhira nagara Mankalale

11-09-1983 F SSLC Asha karekartheyru 9538730057 Tlsa Sagara

223 Sagara Lilavathi W/o Sukumar R/o
Beluru, Sagara taluk

16-09-197
4

F SSLC Asha karekartheyru 7619211324 Tlsa Sagara

shmalahb@gmail.com

malathibai@gmail.com
nnilamma@gmail.com

yuvank83@gmail.com

dyushi22219@gmail.com

krgutham83@gmail.com

Ullasaparasaplpa2005@gm
ail.com

prajwallbammara2004@gm
ail.com

devaraja19@gmail.com

sharathasharath22@gmail.
com

kartikabanr2005@gmail.co
m

manjulkshmanappa2004@
gmail.com

manumanu@gmail.com

ssushmitham638@gmail.c
om

jyothikajyothi7892@gmail.
com

sklokesh592@gmail.com

damadhavi34@gmail.com

rakshitha123@gmail.com

rakshitha123@gmail.com

malagishivakumara07@gm
ail.com

Sinchanas20001234@gmai
lcom

chandana179750@gmail.c
om

mgmanasa96@gmail.com

pragnapragna8@gmail.com

kavya062005@gmail.com

lkaveana05@gmail.com

sharavathisagar012@gmail
.com

lilavathibelur@gmail.com



224 Sagara Vinod Kumar D S/o Devendrappa
R/o Kalase (v) Hosanagara taluk

01-06-1980 M Degree Contract Basis Worker In Govt Hospital
Sagara

9364036663 Tlsa Sagara

225 Sagara Bangarappa B.T S/o B Timma
Nayak R/o besuru,

Hulidevarabana post sagara taluk

25-01-197
7

M SSLC Social Worker 9980842410 Tlsa Sagara

226 Sagara Shanmukha M C S/o Chowdappa
M R/o 1st cross Ramanagara,

Sagara town

30-08-196
8

M PUC Social Worker 9483684079 Tlsa Sagara

227 Sagara Sharath H.S S/o Suresh H.K R/o
Malalikoppa (v) sagara taluk

04-07-2004 M 1st year LLB Law Student 7795012838 Tlsa Sagara

228 Sagara Rashmi H.N D/o Nagaraja H.K,
R/o Ranganatha swamy street

Gajanuru

25-08-199
4

F 1st year LLB Law Student 9740558999 Tlsa Sagara

229 Sagara Swapna R.K D/o Ramappa K.B
R/o Kodkani (p) Soraba taluk

14-06-200
4

F 1st year LLB Law Student 9972685293 Tlsa Sagara

230 Sagara Impa G.P D/o Prabhakar G.V R/o
Hebbarige (p) Sagara Taluk,

Shimoga

16-07-200
4

F B.A Law Student 9449417455 Tlsa Sagara

231 Sagara Pradeep L.K S/o Laxamanappa
Soraba(t) Chikkashankuna(v)

26-06-200
4

M 1st year LLB Law Student 9353772776 Tlsa Sagara

232 Sagara Anisha Dias D/o Anthony
Diasshiravathe, Sagara(t),

Shivamogga

19-02-200
3

F B.A Law Student 8762941353 Tlsa Sagara

233 Sagara Vinaya H.G S/o Gopalapp
Hiredagod (T), Sorabha (D)

Shivamogga

20-02-200
0

M B.Com Law Student 9632185901 Tlsa Sagara

234 Sagara Nagaveni D/o Ganapathi Naik,
Kodigadde (P) Dodamane,

Diddapura (T) Uttharakannada
District

16-05-200
1

F B.Com Law Student 7019719232 Tlsa Sagara

235 Sagara Sampath M. S/o Mohana K,
Guddemane Talaguppa Sagara,

Taluk

01-08-2007 M PUC Law Student 8867405920 Tlsa Sagara

236 Sagara B.K Yashaswini D/o
Kumarswamy Belenahalli (p)

Tarikere(t) Chikkamagaluru D

21-06-200
5

F B.A, LLB Law Student 6362216955 Tlsa Sagara

237 Sagara Shwetha S D/o Shivappa N
Guddekowthi M.L Halli, Sagara

02-04-1996 F B.com Law Student 7019193360 Tlsa Sagara

238 Sagara Sampth Kumar H. S/o Hemanth
kumar dandi maramma bede

gajanuor Shivamogga

03-12-2003 M B.B.A Law Student 7483927809 Tlsa Sagara

239 Sagara Vinayakumar A.S S/o Srinivasa
A.B behendgenera Hostel

vidhyanagara, Shivamogga

29-04-199
6

M M.A Law Student 9148666304 Tlsa Sagara

240 Sagara Hemanth Kumar G.K S/o Kamraj
G.N Subhash Nagara (p) Soraba

(d) Shivamogga

24-01-200
1

M M.Com Law Student 9353127071 Tlsa Sagara

241 Sagara Rekha B D/o Bharamagowda,
Masthibailu kalmane(p),
Shikaripura Shivamogga

18-02-200
4

F B.A Law Student 6360250406 Tlsa Sagara

242 Sagara Rajath R S/o Ramakrishanna C
Lakkapa Layout, Kashipura,

Shivamogga

20-05-199
6

M 3rd year LLB Law Student 8880996865 Tlsa Sagara

243 Sagara Rohan L Naik S/o Lokesh B
deverahalli thand channagiri (d)

davanagere

14-09-199
9

M PUC Law Student 9901213184 Tlsa Sagara

244 Sagara Shashikanth M.S S/o d
Manjunath 4th cross,
Gandhinagara, Sagara

06-03-1971 M PUC Press Reporter and Human Rights Welfare
Panel

7259911306 Tlsa Sagara

245 Sagara Santhosh K Karat S/o Kandhu
S.V.P kaloney Jog Sagara

01-01-1990 M BSW/ MSW NGOs 8329433382 Tlsa Sagara

vinod429@gmail.com

bhojrajklsgr@gmail.com

shanmukhasagar@gmail.c
om

naiksharath427@gmail.co
m

gowdarashmi899@gmil.co
m

swapnaswapnabk042@gm
ail.com

prajnagp16@gmail.com

plk2662006@gmail.com

anishadaish842@gmail.co
m

vinayahgavt@gmail.com

nagavenignaik2001@gmail.
com

sampathsagara2007@gmai
l.com

yashaswinibk@gmail.com

shwethasagar@gmail.com

sampathkumar591@gmail.
com

vinayasvshimoga@gmail.co
m

hemanth829637220@gmai
l.com

rekhabrekhab@gmail.com

rajathrajcodel@gmail.com

rohanibng@gmail.com

shashudwani907@gmail.co
m

santhoshkt2017@gmail.co
m



246 Sagara Jothi Magadalina D/o Sthayavera
Neharu Nagara, 7th cross, Sagara

01-01-1980 F SSLC Social Worker 8197565388 Tlsa Sagara

247 Sagara Saraswathi Sikhaver D/o
palaniswami Neahru Nagara 1st

cross, Sagara

01-01-1994 F SSLC Social Worker 9902723752 Tlsa Sagara

248 Sagara Savitha S. D/o Gopal Gandhi
Nagara, Sagara

13-09-197
9

F SSLC Human Rights Welfare Panel 9019738825 Tlsa Sagara

249 Sagara Shashank Jogalekar S S/o
Sathya Jogalekar Genesenakune,

Sagara

22-01-199
5

M B.Com Social Worker 8861037997 Tlsa Sagara

250 Sagara Amogha K.R S/o Ravi K.C
Kanbail Nilskal Post Hosanagara

Post

6-15-2001 M MSW Law Student 7019853553 Tlsa Sagara

251 Sagara Vinayak T Hegde S/o Temmappa
Hegade Hanarkand Village,

Tyagali Post, Shiddapura Taluk

30953 M B.A LLM Assistant professor at Law College 9481862186 Tlsa Sagara

252 Sagara Bharathi S D/o Shivakumar P
Anandapura, Sagara Taluk

37841 F 1st year Law Law Student 7411704072 Tlsa Sagara

253 Sagara Manu Kumara S.D S/o
Dharmappa S D R/o Sattisara
Village, Yadajigalemane post,

Sagara Taluk

35755 M 1st Year Law Law Student 7259124104 Tlsa Sagara

jothimogadira14@gmail.co
m

saraswathisaraswati982@g
mail.com

shashudhwani907@gmail.c
om

sjogalekar1000@gmail.com

amoghh1507@gmail.com

vinayakthegde84@gmail.co
m

bharathishivakumardodma
ne@gmail.com

manukumarsd112223@gm
ail.com


